1
CSM_F3W-D_DS_E_1_1
Picking Sensor
F3W-D
Compact, Resistant to Mutual
Interference, and Ideal for Picking a
Variety of Parts.
• Mounts to a parts rack and uses indicators to show parts

Models with Direct UNI-WIRE Connection Enable Simplification of the Picking System Wiring
Up to 64 Picking Sensors can be connected to a single UNI-WIRE Interface Unit.
Ordering Information
Sensors
*1. The UNI-WIRE SYSTEM is a wire-saving system developed jointly by NKE Corporation and Kuroda Precision Industries, Ltd.
*2. Models with PNP outputs are also available. To order PNP Models, replace  A with C in the model number for a Pre-wired Model and B with D in the model number
for a Pre-wired Connector Model (Example: F3W-D052C).
*3. The XS2F-D521-@G0 is the applicable connector cable. The colors of the external sheathes of the conductors, however, are different. Refer to the XS2.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets Protective Bracket
Sensing
method Appearance
Connection
method
(cable length)
Sensing
distance
Beams Sensing
width
(mm)
Output type External
indicator Model
Gap Qty
Through-
beam
Pre-wired (5 m)
25 mm 5 100
NPN open
collector
--- F3W-D052A *2
Possible F3W-D052AP*2
Pre-wired
connector (2 m)
--- F3W-D052B *2, 3
Possible F3W-D052BP*2, 3
Pre-wired (2 m)
UNI-WIRE
SYSTEM
direct
connection *1
--- F3W-D052U
Possible F3W-D052UP
Control panel
SYSMAC CS1,
α Series
Interface Unit